❍ Specifications
•   45-860 MHz Bandwidth
•    1310 nm, Single Mode With FC/APC Connector Standard,
(SC/APC Optional)
•    Available in 5 Optical Output Powers (6,8,10,12 & 14 dBm)
To Handle A Variety of Applications
•   LED’s for Quick Assessment of RF Input, Laser and Cooler Status
•   Status/Alarm Jack on Rear Panel for Monitoring 5 Key Parameters

RF Input:  “F”
Optical Output:  FC/APC
❍ Ordering Information
Model Stock No. Description
FIBT-S3A-816A   7403A 6   Fiber Optic Transmitter, Single-mode, DFB laser 110 Ch., 45-860 MHz, 1310 nm, +6 dBm Output, FC/APC Connector
FIBT-S3A-818A   7403A 8   Fiber Optic Transmitter, Single-mode, DFB laser 110 Ch., 45-860 MHz, 1310 nm, +8 dBm Output, FC/APC Connector
FIBT-S3A-810A   7404A10   Fiber Optic Transmitter, Single-mode, DFB laser 110 Ch., 45-860 MHz, 1310 nm, +10 dBm Output, FC/APC Connector
FIBT-S3A-812A   7404A12   Fiber Optic Transmitter, Single-mode, DFB laser 110 Ch., 45-860 MHz, 1310 nm, +12 dBm Output, FC/APC Connector
FIBT-S3A-814A   7404A14   Fiber Optic Transmitter, Single-mode, DFB laser 110 Ch., 45-860 MHz, 1310 nm, +14 dBm Output, FC/APC Connector
MIBT-S3A-816   7410  6   Fiber Optic Transmitter, Single-mode, DFB laser 110 Ch., 45-860 MHz, 1310 nm, +6 dBm Output, FC/APC Connector
MIBT-S3A-818   7410  8   Fiber Optic Transmitter, Single-mode, DFB laser 110 Ch., 45-860 MHz, 1310 nm, +8 dBm Output, FC/APC Connector
MIBT-S3A-810   7410 10   Fiber Optic Transmitter, Single-mode, DFB laser 110 Ch., 45-860 MHz, 1310 nm, +10 dBm Output, FC/APC Connector
MIBT-S3A-812   7410 12   Fiber Optic Transmitter, Single-mode, DFB laser 110 Ch., 45-860 MHz, 1310 nm, +12 dBm Output, FC/APC Connector